UNOFFICIAL COPY

MECHANIC'S LIEN:
CLAIM

STATE OF ILLINOIS !

Uy o o | R

Fee: $18.00
ene s@ene* Moore
i:qu County Recorder ot De:ds (of2
Date: 07!21!2003 00:43 AM PG

L & W SUPPLY CORPORATION, D/B/A
CHICAGO AREA BUILDING SPECIALTIES (A
DELAWARE CORP)

CLAIMAN®
-V§-

TDC Niles, L.L.C.

LaSalle Bank, NA

Centerpoint Realty Services Corporation

The United States Life Insurance Company inthe City of New York
The Northem Trust Company

The Guardian Life Insurance Company of Amenca

JEREMY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DEFENDANT(S)

The claimant, L & W SUPPLY CORPORATION, D/B/A CHIf"AGO AREA BUILDING SPECIALTIES (A
DELAWARE CORP) of Roselle, IL 60172, County of Dupage, hereby files a claim for lien against JEREMY
CONSTRUCTION, INC., contractor of 4425 W. Montrose Suite 6, Chinago, State of IL and TDC Niles, L.L.C.
Chicago, IL 60606 {hereinafter referred to as "owner(s)"'} and LaSalle Bank, NA Chicago, IL 60603
Centerpoint Realty Services Corporation Oak Brook, IL 60523 The United States Life Insurance Company
in the City of New York Houston, TX 77109 The Northern Trust Company Chicago, IL. 60675; The Guardian
Life Insurance Company of America, New York, NY {hereinafter referred to as'leader(s)"} and states:

That on or about 04/04/2003, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook, State of Illinois
to wit:

Street Address:  Baja Fresh 5716 W. Touhy Avenue Niles, IL 60714:

AK/A: Lots 2, 3,4, 5, 6,7,9 and 10 in Pointe Plaza Subdivision, being a subdivision of Lot 2 in
Annie Mullen Subdivision, being a subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section
29, Township 41 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian in the County of
Cook in the State of Illinois

A/K/A: TAX # 10-29-403-025; 10-29-403-026; 10-29-403-027; 10-29-403-028; 10-29-403-029;
10-29-403-030; 10-29-403-031; 10-29-403-032

mlinge.In

le/if 07/03/2003 030608526




0320232031 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY
or for the improvement thereof. That on or about

and JET.EEMY CONSTRUCTION, INC. was the owner's contract

04/04/2003, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to provide marlite FRP panels and accessories
for and in said improvement, and that on or about 04/07/2003 the claimant completed thereunder all that was
required to be done by said contract.

The following amounts are due on said contract:

Contract $1,135.02
Extras $0.00
Credits $0.00
Payments $0.00
Total Balance Due~............. $1,135.02

leaving due, unpaid snel owing to the claimant after allowing all credits, the sum of One Thousand One Hundred
Thirty-Five and Two Fur.dredths ($1,135.02) Dollars, for which, with interest, the Claimant claims a lien on said
land and improvements, and 0 the moneys or other considerations due or to become due from the owner under said
contract against said contracto” and owner(s).

1. & W SUPPLY CORPORATION, D/B/A CHICAGO
AREA BUILDING SPECIALTIES (A DELAWARE
CORP)

\
A Rv A ns YN \Uleerod_
Prepared By: Credit Manager A4S AEERIT
L. & W SUPPLY CORPORATION, D/B/A CHICAGC AREA BUILDING SPECIALTIES (A
DELAWARE CORP)
303 W. Irving Park Road
Roselle, IL. 60172

TEGEIVE

VERIFICATION “LLE JUL - 8 2003

State of Illinois

By

County of Dupage

The affiant, Irene M. French, being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that the affiant is Credit Manager
of the claimant; that the affiant has read the foregoing claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and that all the
statements therein contained are true.

e N N ea oA

Credit Manager AS AGHIT

Subscribed and swom to

before me thig July 3, 20_(% L

otary Public's Signatufe

{OFFICIA ~SEAL’
Diane E. Betzold

Notary Public, Seate,of 1Hinois

ml\nge.In My Commission Exp. (1/30/2006
Ic/jf 07/03/2003 4 030608526




